Den 1

100 m/Muzi/ 1-0,9
3296
3490
3935
3271
3122
3390
100 m/Muzi/ 2+0,2
2780
2710
2094
2536
2536
2947
100 m/Muzi/ 3+0,0
1685
666
1967
1600
1926
100 m/Muzi/ 4-0,1
1981
1983
1982
059
1980
1977
100 m/Muzi/ 5-0,8
1 007

2 1991

3 1995
100 m/Zeny/ +1,5

u b WN R o s WN R o b WN R

o b WN R

Jméno

Tlma Standa
Syrovy Petr

Hladik Petr
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Mika Jan

Juran Karel

Blazek Martin

Tlma Martin

Korcak Martin
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Tlma Nikola

Tvaroh Martin

Hofbauer Mira
Sonak Milan
Jancar Stanislav
Varil Tomas
Polak Ivo

Konrad Milan
Cada Milan
Kollar Martin
Valent Petr
Netusil Jiri
Svétly Karel

Kacirek Jiri
Litt Jan
Janacek Jaromir

Klub

TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
RAJO (R3jov)

SDKCK (SDK CK)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

PRO (PRO.MED)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)

75
79
75
94
73
74

75
92
96
64
75
68

76
73
21.01.1967
76
64

81
83
82
85
80
77

85
91
95

Vykon

12.94
13.13
13.26
13.56
13.68
14.48

13.35
13.47
13.64
14.19
14.32
14.79

13.62
14.39
14.55
14.71
16.63

12.21
12.73
12.78
12.88
13.34
13.48

11.76
13.20
14.41

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:35

Body

478
446
425
377
359
248

410
391
365
286
268
209

368
259
239
219
44

610
515
506
488
412
390

699
434
257



1 1994 Cerna Lucie
2 2469 Kocova Madla
3 2528 Mojzisova Lenka
4 1029 Tlmova Michaela
60 m/Ml. zaci/Béh 1+0,2
1 12 Hofbauer Mirecek
2 2 Mikova Alicka
3 11 Blazkova Adélka
4 Tlmova Terezka
7 Kuklova Natalka
60 m/Ml. Zaci/Béh 2+0,4
1 15 Miksl Martin
2 22 Dudova Dominika
3 17 Smid Filip
60 m/MI. Zaci/Béh 3-0,2
1 3 Hladik Simon
2 8 Mika Filip
3 10 Lakomy Matéj
4 1 Mikova Klarka
5 4 Hladikova Johanka
6 6 Tvarohova Emilka
60 m/Ml. Zaci/Béh 4+0,2
1 21 Duda Adam
2 14 Miksl Rosta
3 20 Kos$an Stana
4 18 Smejkal Vojta
19 Borovicka Martinek
60 m/Ml. Zaci/Béh 5+0,6
1 13 Pucil Martin
2 16 Miksl Mira
3 5 Tlma Stana
4 9 Lakomy Kuba

dalka/Muzi/

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
PRAHA (Praha)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)

RAJO (R3jov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
PRAHA (Praha)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
TUMA (Tama cz)

DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)

94
84
77
74

06
06
06
08
06

06
07
06

03
03
05
03
05
04

04
05
05
05
05

01
99
02
02

14.92
15.25
15.75
18.65

18.40
18.47
22.79
28.07
DNP

15.29
15.47
15.74

12.58
12.95
13.07
13.46
14.46
15.14

11.82
12.12
12.62
15.13
DNP

09.95
10.01
10.41
10.79

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:40

468
423
359

O O o o

o O o

O O O o o o

O O o o

128
119
67
31



1 007
p 1982
3 1981
4 3490
5 3271
6 059
7 3935
8 1980
9 1983
10 3122
11 1977
12 1991
13 3296
14 2094
15 2710
16 666
17 2536
18 2780
19 1967
20 3390
21 1995
22 1600
23 2947
24 1685
25 2536
26 1926
dalka/Zeny/

1 2469
2 1994
3 2528
4 1029
dalka/MlI. Zaci/
1 13

Kacirek Jiri
Kollar Martin
Konrad Milan
Syrovy Petr
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Valent Petr
Hladik Petr
Netusil Jiri
Cada Milan
Mika Jan
Svétly Karel
Litt Jan

Tlma Standa
Korcak Martin
Tlma Martin
Sonak Milan

Ziegelbauer Frantisek

Blazek Martin
Jancar Stanislav
Juran Karel
Janacek Jaromir
Varil Tomas
Tvaroh Martin
Hofbauer Mira
Tlma Nikola
Polak Ivo

Kocova Madla
Cerna Lucie
Mojzisova Lenka
Tlmova Michaela

Pucil Martin

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SDKCK (SDK CK)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)

RAJO (R3jov)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

PRO (PRO.MED)

BARON (Baronak)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

TUMA (Tama cz)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

85
82
81
79
94
85
75
80
83
73
77
91
75
96
92
73
64
75
21.01.1967
74
95
76
68
76
75
64

84
94
77
74

01

5.71
5.55
5.12
5.04
4.92
4.90
4.90
4.89
4.88
4.83
4.80
4.69
4.64
4.51
4.50
4.48
4.38
4.32
4.31
4.29
4.25
4.06
4.02
3.62
3.56
3.28

3.84
3.76
3.62
2.82

3.55

10:45

11:00

525
492
405
390
367
363
363
361
360
350
345
324
315
292
290
287
269
259
257
254
247
215
209
147
139
100

272
254
225
78

137



2 16
3 9
4 5
5 14
6 21
7 20
8 10
9 22
10 1
11 15
12 3
13 8
14 6
15 17
16 18
17 4
18 12
19 11
20
21 2
7
19
kriket/MI. Zaci/
1 16
2 13
3 9
4 5
5 21
6 3
7 8
8 20
9 4
10 12

Miksl Mira
Lakomy Kuba
Tlma Stana

Miksl Rosta

Duda Adam
Kosan Stana
Lakomy Matéj
Dudova Dominika
Mikova Klarka
Miksl Martin
Hladik Simon
Mika Filip
Tvarohova Emilka
Smid Filip

Smejkal Vojta
Hladikova Johanka
Hofbauer Mirecek
Blazkova Adélka
TlOmova Terezka
Mikova Alicka
Kuklova Natalka
Borovicka Martinek

Miksl Mira

Pucil Martin
Lakomy Kuba
Tlma Stana

Duda Adam
Hladik Simon
Mika Filip

Kos$an Stana
Hladikova Johanka
Hofbauer Mirecek

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
RAJO (R3jov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
PRAHA (Praha)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
PRAHA (Praha)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
TUMA (Tama cz)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
RAJO (R3jov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

99
02
02
05
04
05
05
07
03
06
03
03
04
06
05
05
06
06
08
06
06
05

99
01
02
02
04
03
03
05
05
06

3.36
3.07
2.95
2.80
2.54
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.27
2.16
2.15
1.91
1.90
1.72
1.67
1.60
1.32
0.90
0.80
0.75
DNP
DNP

33.33
26.40
24.10
19.30
18.20
17.10
15.00
13.40
12.40
09.60

11:05

111

O OO0 OO0 O0OO0ODO0OO0OONV VOV

170
115
97
61
53
46
31
20
13



11 18 Smejkal Vojta

12 10 Lakomy Matéj

13 14 Miksl Rosta

14 1 Mikova Klarka

15 17 Smid Filip

16 6 Tvarohova Emilka

17 2 Mikova Alicka

18 15 Miksl Martin

19 Tlmova Terezka

20 7 Kuklova Natalka

21 22 Dudova Dominika

22 11 Blazkova Adélka
19 Borovicka Martinek

60 m pf./MI. Zaci/Béh 1

1 2 Mikova Alicka

2 Tlmova Terezka
7 Kuklova Natalka

60 m pf./MI. Zaci/Béh 10

1 5 Tlma Stana

2 9 Lakomy Kuba

60 m pf./MI. Zaci/Béh 11

1 16 Miksl Mira

2 13 Pucil Martin

60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 2

1 12 Hofbauer Mirecek

2 11 Blazkova Adélka

60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 3

1 17 Smid Filip

2 15 Miksl Martin

60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 4

1 20 Kos$an Stana

2 22 Dudova Dominika

60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 5

KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
CEBUD (Ceské Budé&jovice)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
PRAHA (Praha)

PRAHA (Praha)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
TUMA (Tama cz)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

TUMA (Tama cz)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
PRAHA (Praha)

KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)

05
05
05
03
06
04
06
06
08
06
07
06
05

06
08
06

02
02

99
01

06
06

06
06

05
07

09.50
09.50
09.30
08.35
08.00
06.00
04.60
04.30
03.30
03.20
02.70
02.20
DNP

24.74
29.50
DNP

12.24
14.49

10.51
11.28

24.73
29.25

20.12
21.06

16.07
19.03

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

O OO OO0 OO0 OoOOoOOoo

o

198
20

449
325



1 3 Hladik Simon
2 1 Mikova Klarka
60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 6
1 6 Tvarohova Emilka
2 4 Hladikova Johanka
60 m pt./MI. zaci/Béh 7
1 8 Mika Filip
2 10 Lakomy Matéj
60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 8
1 14 Miksl Rosta
2 18 Smejkal Vojta
60 m pt./MI. Zaci/Béh 9
1 21 Duda Adam
19 Borovicka Martinek
200 m/MI. Zaci/Béh 1
1 22 Dudova Dominika
2 17 Smid Filip
3 15 Miksl Martin
4 12 Hofbauer Mirecek
5 2 Mikova Alicka
6 11 Blazkova Adélka
7 TlOmova Terezka
7 Kuklova Natalka
200 m/MI. Zaci/Béh 2
1 21 Duda Adam
2 14 Miksl Rosta
3 3 Hladik Simon
4 20 Kosan Stana
5 8 Mika Filip
6 10 Lakomy Matéj
7 1 Mikova Klarka
8 4 Hladikova Johanka
9 6 Tvarohova Emilka

RAJO (R3jov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
RAJO (R3jov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
PRAHA (Praha)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
CEBUD (Ceské Budé&jovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
PRAHA (Praha)

TUMA (Tama cz)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

STPR (Stodulky Praha)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

03
03

04
05

03
05

05
05

04
05

07
06
06
06
06
06
08
06

04
05
03
05
03
05
03
05
04

14.16
14.82

16.90
17.20

15.95
16.05

14.41
18.62

14.76
DNP

56.35
58.68
64.37
69.60
70.95
79.93
93.08
DNP

43.09
45.18
46.71
48.31
48.78
53.83
54.32
55.46
56.74

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:20

11:20

35

24

11

O OO oo oo

O OO O oo o oo



10 18
19
200 m/MI. zaci/Béh 3
1 16
2 13
3 9
4 5
koule 7,26kg/Muzi/
1 3296
2 666
3 1977
4 1983
5 3490
6 1995
7 1981
8 2536
9 2710
10 007
11 3271
12 2094
13 2536
14 3122
15 1980
16 1982
17 059
18 1991
19 2780
20 3390
21 1967
22 3935
23 1926
24 1600
25 1685

Smejkal Vojta
Borovicka Martinek

Miksl Mira
Pucil Martin
Lakomy Kuba
Tlma Stana

Tlma Standa
Sonak Milan
Svétly Karel
Cada Milan
Syrovy Petr
Janacek Jaromir
Konrad Milan
Tlma Nikola
Tlma Martin
Kacirek Jiri
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Korcak Martin
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Mika Jan
Netusil Jiri
Kollar Martin
Valent Petr

Litt Jan

Blazek Martin
Juran Karel
Jancar Stanislav
Hladik Petr
Polak Ivo

Varil Tomas
Hofbauer Mira

KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
PRAHA (Praha)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
TUMA (Tama cz)

TUMA (Tama cz)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

PRO (PRO.MED)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
TUMA (Tama cz)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDKCK (SDK CK)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

4DVCB (SK Ctyti Dvory C.Budéjovice)
RAJO (R3jov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

05
05

99
01
02
02

75
73
77
83
79
95
81
75
92
85
94
96
64
73
80
82
85
91
75
74
21.01.1967
75
64
76
76

61.29
DNP

33.90
37.33
43.08
44.54

10.11
09.87
09.72
09.31
09.16
09.10
09.07
09.03
08.79
08.78
08.63
08.52
08.37
08.32
08.18
08.03
08.00
07.97
07.83
07.74
07.65
07.49
06.92
06.61
05.95

11:20

13:00

492
478
469
444
435
432
430
428
413
413
404
397
388
385
377
368
366
365
356
351
346
336
303
284
246



26 2947
koule 4kg/Zeny/
1 1994
2 2528
3 1029
4 2469
vyska/Muzi/
1 007
2 1991
2710
3490
5 3935
6 059
7 1982
8 3296
1980
666
3122
3271
13 2094
14 1977
1967
1983
17 1981
2536
3390
20 2780
1995
22 2947
2536
24 1685
1926
26 1600

Tvaroh Martin

Cerna Lucie
Mojzisova Lenka
Tlmova Michaela
Kocova Madla

Kacirek Jiri

Litt Jan

Tlma Martin
Syrovy Petr
Hladik Petr
Valent Petr
Kollar Martin
Tlma Standa
Netusil Jiri
Sonak Milan
Mika Jan
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Korcak Martin
Svétly Karel
Jancar Stanislav
Cada Milan
Konrad Milan
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Juran Karel
Blazek Martin
Janacek Jaromir
Tvaroh Martin
Tlma Nikola
Hofbauer Mira
Polak Ivo

Varil Tomas

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)
TUMA (Tama cz)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
RAJO (R3jov)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

TUMA (Tama cz)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
SDKCK (SDK CK)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)
PRO (PRO.MED)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budéjovice)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

68

94
77
74
84

85
91
92
79
75
85
82
75
80
73
73
94
96
77
21.01.1967
83
81
64
74
75
95
68
75
76
64
76

05.80

09.13
06.97
06.12
05.69

1.71
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.59
1.56
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.41
1.41
1.41
1.35
1.35
1.32
1.32
1.29
1.29
1.26

13:05

15:00

237

473
333
279
252

552
504
504
504
457
434
411
389
389
389
389
389
367
345
345
345
324
324
324
283
283
263
263
244
244
225



vyska/Zeny/

1 2528
2 1994
2469
1029
400 m/Muizi/ 1
1 3390
2 3935
3 3296
4 3490
400 m/Muizi/ 2
1 3271
2 2780
3 3122
2947
400 m/Muzi/ 3
1 2094
2 2710
3 2536
4 2536
400 m/Muizi/ 4
1 1967
2 1685
3 1600
4 1926
400 m/Muzi/ 5
1 1980
2 1977
3 666
400 m/Muii/ 6
1 059
2 1981
3 1983

Mojzisova Lenka
Cerna Lucie
Kocova Madla
Tlmova Michaela

Juran Karel
Hladik Petr
Tlma Standa
Syrovy Petr

Tomka Bartolomé;j
Blazek Martin
Mika Jan

Tvaroh Martin

Korcak Martin

Tlma Martin
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Tlma Nikola

Jancar Stanislav
Hofbauer Mira
Varil Tomas
Polak Ivo

Netusil Jifi
Svétly Karel
Sondak Milan

Valent Petr
Konrad Milan
Cada Milan

MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

RAJO (R3jov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)

SDKCK (SDK CK)
SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
TUMA (Tama cz)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budéjovice)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)
PRO (PRO.MED)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)

77
94
84
74

74
75
75
79

94
75
73
68

96
92
64
75

21.01.1967
76
76
64

80
77
73

85
81
83

1.23
1.15
1.15
DNF

62.61
64.34
64.86
65.71

63.43
65.83
69.96
DNF

67.82
68.40
69.38
75.81

68.96
69.70
72.85
82.74

67.38
71.88
73.64

57.74
57.85
59.12

15:05

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

340
266
266

329
277
263
240

304
236
138

186
173
151
41

160
144
84

197
101
71

493
489
444



4 1982

400 m/Muizi/ 7

1 007

2 1991

3 1995

400 m/Zeny/

1 1994

2 2469

3 2528
1029

Body/Ml. Zaci/

1 16

2 13

3 5

4 9

5 21

6 3

7 14

8 8

9 20

10 4

11 1

12 10

12 22

14 11

14 17

14 18

14 19

14 15

14 2

14 6

14 7

14 12

Kollar Martin

Kacirek Jiri
Litt Jan
Janacek Jaromir

Cerna Lucie
Kocova Madla
Mojzisova Lenka
Tlmova Michaela

Miksl Mira

Pucil Martin
Tlma Stana
Lakomy Kuba
Duda Adam
Hladik Simon
Miksl Rosta

Mika Filip

Kosan Stana
Hladikova Johanka
Mikova Klarka
Lakomy Matéj
Dudova Dominika
Blazkova Adélka
Smid Filip
Smejkal Vojta

Borovicka Martinek

Miksl Martin
Mikova Alicka
Tvarohova Emilka
Kuklova Natalka
Hofbauer Mirecek

TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
TUMA (Tama cz)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
TUMA (Tama cz)

DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)
RAJO (R3jov)

CEBUD (Ceské Budé&jovice)
CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

RAJO (R3jov)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
DOTRE (Dolni Tfebonin)
STPR (Stodulky Praha)
PRAHA (Praha)

KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
KAMUJ (Kamenny Ujezd)
PRAHA (Praha)

CEBUD (Ceské Budéjovice)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

82

85
91
95

94
84
77
74

99
01
02
02
04
03
05
03
05
05
03
05
07
06
06
05
05
06
06
04
06
06

60.36

58.49
62.54
70.34

75.46
75.82
88.87
DNF

0924
0707
0386
0222
0084
0081
0068
0031
0029
0013
0011
0009
0009
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

17:30

17:35

20:00

401

466
331
131

208
200



14 23 TlOmova Terezka

Den 2

110 m pf./Muzi/ 1-0,2

1 007 Kacirek Jiri

2 3490 Syrovy Petr

3 3271 Tomka Bartolomé;j

4 3390 Juran Karel

5 3296 Tlma Standa
3935 Hladik Petr

110 m pf./Muzi/ 2-0,6

1 2780 Blazek Martin

2 2947 Tvaroh Martin

3 3122 Mika Jan

4 2710 Tlma Martin
2536 Tlma Nikola

110 m pf./Muzi/ 3-0,7

1 2536 Ziegelbauer Frantisek

2 2094 Korcak Martin

3 1685 Hofbauer Mira

4 1926 Polak Ivo
1600 Varil Tomas

110 m pf./Muzi/ 4-0,8

1 1981 Konrad Milan

2 1980 Netusil Jiri

3 666 Sonak Milan

4 1967 Jancar Stanislav

5 1977 Svétly Karel

110 m pf./Muzi/ 5+0,6

1 1982 Kollar Martin

2 1983 Cada Milan

3 059 Valent Petr

4 1991 Litt Jan

5 1995 Janacek Jaromir

TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SDKCK (SDK CK)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

TUMA (Tama cz)

RAJO (R3jov)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)
SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
TUMA (Tama cz)
TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

3TEAM (3 promile team)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)
PRO (PRO.MED)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)

08

85
79
94
74
75
75

75
68
73
92
75

64
96
76
64
76

81
80
73
21.01.1967
77

82
83
85
91
95

0000

18.90
20.73
21.88
23.75
25.78
DNP

21.42
22.36
23.82
25.12
DNP

23.01
23.09
24.67
32.79
DNF

20.19
20.70
22.25
22.84
24.68

18.93
20.49
20.61
22.55
27.81

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

441
294
216
114
39

246
187
111
59

151
146
75

334
296
193
160
75

439
311
303
176



100 m pt./Zeny/ +0,1

1 1994
2 2469
3 2528
4 1029
disk 2kg/Muzi/
1 1977
2 3296
3 3490
4 1981
5 666
6 1995
7 2094
8 2536
9 2710
10 3271
11 1600
12 3390
13 007
14 1983
15 1982
16 059
17 1980
18 3122
19 2780
20 1967
21 1685
22 1991
23 1926
24 2947
3935
2536

disk 1kg/Zeny/

Cerna Lucie
Kocova Madla
Mojzisova Lenka
Tlmova Michaela

Svétly Karel
Tlma Standa
Syrovy Petr
Konrad Milan
Sonak Milan
Janacek Jaromir
Korcak Martin
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Tlma Martin
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Varil Tomas
Juran Karel
Kacirek Jiri
Cada Milan
Kollar Martin
Valent Petr
Netusil Jiri

Mika Jan

Blazek Martin
Jancar Stanislav
Hofbauer Mira
Litt Jan

Polak Ivo
Tvaroh Martin
Hladik Petr
Tlma Nikola

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
TUMA (Tama cz)

PRO (PRO.MED)

TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SDKCK (SDK CK)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
BARON (Baronak)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
RAJO (R3jov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

94
84
77
74

77
75
79
81
73
95
96
64
92
94
76
74
85
83
82
85
80
73
75
21.01.1967
76
91
64
68
75
75

21.82
22.42
22.43
30.05

26.33
24.52
24.22
24.10
23.82
22.87
22.28
21.62
21.03
20.60
20.31
20.13
20.03
19.99
19.97
19.47
19.23
19.22
18.53
17.42
16.42
16.05
15.47
13.10
DNP

DNP

8:05

9:30

9:35

169
133
132

393
358
352
350
344
326
315
303
291
283
278
274
273
272
271
262
258
257
245
224
206
199
188
146



1 2528
2 1994
3 2469
4 1029
ostép 800g/Muzi/
1 3271
2 1982
3 3490
4 1977
5 666
6 3296
7 1981
8 3390
9 2710
10 2780
11 3122
12 1980
13 1991
14 2536
15 1995
16 2094
17 1600
18 1967
19 007
20 059
21 1983
22 1685
23 1926
24 2947
2536
3935
ostép 600g/Zeny/
1 2528

Mojzisova Lenka
Cerna Lucie
Kocova Madla
Tlmova Michaela

Tomka Bartolomé;j
Kollar Martin
Syrovy Petr
Svétly Karel
Sonak Milan
Tlma Standa
Konrad Milan
Juran Karel
Tlma Martin
Blazek Martin
Mika Jan
Netusil Jiri

Litt Jan
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Janacek Jaromir
Korcak Martin
Varil Tomas
Jancar Stanislav
Kacirek Jiri
Valent Petr
Cada Milan
Hofbauer Mira
Polak Ivo
Tvaroh Martin
Tlma Nikola
Hladik Petr

Mojzisova Lenka

MOLOM (Mokry Lom)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SDKCK (SDK CK)

TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
PRO (PRO.MED)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

BARON (Baronak)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budéjovice)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

RAJO (R3jov)

MOLOM (Mokry Lom)

77
94
84
74

94
82
79
77
73
75
81
74
92
75
73
80
91
64
95
96
76
21.01.1967
85
85
83
76
64
68
75
75

77

19.31
16.95
15.62
12.75

38.02
37.57
37.56
36.65
31.89
31.47
30.43
29.44
28.99
28.68
28.09
27.48
26.90
26.57
26.53
26.46
25.90
24.00
22.43
22.10
21.85
20.59
19.79
19.55
DNP

DNP

22.47

12:00

12:05

265
223
200
150

414
407
407
394
326
320
305
291
285
281
272
264
256
251
251
250
242
216
194
190
186
169
159
155

335



2
3
4
ty¢/Muzi/

o b WN R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24

tyé/Zeny/
1
2

1994
1029
2469

1980
007

1991
1983
1982
666

3296
3490
1981
059

1977
3271
3122
2780
2947
1967
3390
2536
2094
2710
1685
1995
1600
1926
3935
2536

1994
2528

Cerna Lucie
Tdmova Michaela
Kocova Madla

Netusil Jiri
Kacirek Jiri

Litt Jan

Cada Milan
Kollar Martin
Sonak Milan
Tlma Standa
Syrovy Petr
Konrad Milan
Valent Petr
Svétly Karel
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Mika Jan

Blazek Martin
Tvaroh Martin
Jancar Stanislav
Juran Karel
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Korcak Martin
Tlma Martin
Hofbauer Mira
Janacek Jaromir
Varil Tomas
Polak Ivo

Hladik Petr
Tlma Nikola

Cernd Lucie
Mojzisova Lenka

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
TUMA (Tama cz)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

PRISE (Prisec¢nd)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
BARON (Baronak)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
TUMA (Tama cz)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)

PRO (PRO.MED)

SDKCK (SDK CK)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

TUMA (Tama cz)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

RAJO (R3jov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)

94
74
84

80
85
91
83
82
73
75
79
81
85
77
94
73
75
68
21.01.1967
74
64
96
92
76
95
76
64
75
75

94
77

22.08
15.49
13.13

2.51
2.48
2.47
2.42
2.39
2.36
2.36
2.35
2.35
2.34
2.29
2.25
2.24
2.23
2.22
2.15
2.12
211
2.10
2.08
2.01
2.01
1.98
1.83
DNP
DNP

1.94
1.83

13:40

13:45

328
206
163

244
237
235
225
218
212
212
210
210
208
197
189
187
185
183
169
163
161
159
155
142
142
136
109

203
171



2469
4 1029
1500 m/Muzi/Béh 1
2094
1995
2536
1600
1685
2947
3122
1926
2536
3935
1500 m/Muzi/Béh 2
3390
3271
1981
059
1967
1982
1983
007
2780
1991
1980
3490
666
2710
3296
1977
1500 m/Zeny/
1 2469
2 1994

0O NO ULl B WN -

O 00 NO Ul A WN B

N S
w N, O

Kocova Madla
Tdmova Michaela

Koréak Martin
Janacek Jaromir

Ziegelbauer Frantisek

Varil Tomas
Hofbauer Mira
Tvaroh Martin
Mika Jan
Polak Ivo
Tlma Nikola
Hladik Petr

Juran Karel
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Konrad Milan
Valent Petr
Jancar Stanislav
Kollar Martin
Cada Milan
Kacirek Jiri
Blazek Martin
Litt Jan

Netusil Jiri
Syrovy Petr
Sonak Milan
Tlma Martin
Tlma Standa
Svétly Karel

Kocova Madla
Cerna Lucie

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
3TEAM (3 promile team)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

TUMA (Tama cz)

RAJO (R3jov)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

SDKCK (SDK CK)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

BARON (Baronak)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
TUMA (Tama cz)

TUMA (Tama cz)

PRO (PRO.MED)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)

84
74

96
95
64
76
76
68
73
64
75
75

74
94
81
85
21.01.1967
82
83
85
75
91
80
79
73
92
75
77

84
94

1.83
1.67

5:44.98
5:47.15
5:47.79
6:20.47
6:27.81
6:41.77
6:49.55
7:17.26
DNP

DNP

5:02.33
5:05.07
5:08.21
5:12.86
5:13.90
5:17.17
5:25.22
5:27.37
5:29.42
5:43.95
5:52.85
6:05.95
6:41.25
DNF

DNF

DNF

6:19.65
6:32.90

16:00

16:00

16:05

171
128

329
319
316
187
162
119
98

39

546
531
513
488
482
465
423
412
402
333
294
240
121

379
321



1029
2528
desetiboj/Muzi/
1 007
2 1982
3 1981
4 059
5 1983
6 3490
7 3271
8 1991
9 1980
10 2780
11 3390
12 3296
13 2094
14 1977
15 666
16 2536
17 1967
18 2710
19 3122
20 1995
21 1685
22 1600
23 2947
24 1926
2536
3935
desetiboj/Zeny/
1 1994
2 2469
3 2528

Tdmova Michaela
Mojzisova Lenka

Kacirek Jiri
Kollar Martin
Konrad Milan
Valent Petr
Cada Milan
Syrovy Petr
Tomka Bartolomé;j
Litt Jan

Netusil Jiri
Blazek Martin
Juran Karel
Tlma Standa
Korcak Martin
Svétly Karel
Sonak Milan
Ziegelbauer Frantisek
Jancar Stanislav
Tlma Martin
Mika Jan
Janacek Jaromir
Hofbauer Mira
Varil Tomas
Tvaroh Martin
Polak Ivo

Tlma Nikola
Hladik Petr

Cerna Lucie
Kocova Madla
Mojzisova Lenka

TUMA (Tama cz)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)

SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
TUMA (Tama cz)

SUACK (SUPS sv. Anezky CK)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
SDHKR (SDH Krasejovka)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)
SDKCK (SDK CK)

BARON (Baronak)

PRISE (Prisec¢nad)

SKOBZ (SKOB Zlin)

SVATO (Svaty Tomas)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SAMFI (SAM FIGTERS)

PRO (PRO.MED)

3TEAM (3 promile team)
GYMCK (Gympl Cesky Krumlov)

4DVCB (SK Ctyt¥i Dvory C.Budé&jovice)

TUMA (Tama cz)

SNOMI (Snomibo CK)
BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
3TEAM (3 promile team)
CK (Cesky Krumlov)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)
TUMA (Tama cz)

RAJO (R3jov)

BADCK (SK Badminton CK)
SVATO (Svaty Tomas)
MOLOM (Mokry Lom)

74
77

85
82
81
85
83
79
94
91
80
75
74
75
96
77
73
64
21.01.1967
92
73
95
76
76
68
64
75
75

94
84
77

DNF
DNF

4212
3978
3970
3595
3525
3518
3474
3157
3092
2903
2894
2866
2806
2709
2680
2600
2598
2561
2546
2390
1903
1870
1708
1186
DNF

DNF

2913
2459
2168

17:00

17:05



4

1029

Tdmova Michaela

TUMA (Tama cz)

74

0924



